
V.2025 - last edited: 26-08-2025

SPARE PARTS LIST  E-MOBBY



12	 Crutch holder
Page 12

13	 Footboard
Page 13

14	 Controller
Page 13

15	 Batteries
Page 14

16	 Charger + cable
Pages 14 & 15

17	 Seatbelt
Page 15

18	 Beacon pole  
+ alarm light
Page 15

19	 Luggage rack
Page 15

20	Link&Go
Page 16

21	 Dashboard 
elements
Pages 17, 18, 19 & 20

1	 Drive wheels
Page 1

2	 Motors
Page 1

3	 Main switch
Page 1

4	 Skate wheel
Page 2

5	 Front wheels  
+ swivel forks
Pages 2 & 3

6	 Coupling lugs
Page 4

7	 Spring att. board
Page 4

8	 Wheels att. board 
+ swivel forks
Pages 4 & 5

9	 Armrests
Pages 6, 7, 8 & 9

10	 Seat & backrest
Pages 10 & 11

11	 Push bar
Page 12

E-Mobby standard models
Current types, standard & XL seated versions - 2025

20

13

2

17

9

9

10

19

841

11

12

3

7

15

65

14

16

10

18

20



Page 1 / 20

Drive wheel
Left & right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

IL3008.A51Z19SB1 Drive wheel 1× € 227,95

Motor
Left

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.MOTOR.L3 Motor left 1× € 712,80

Motor
Right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.MOTOR.R3 Motor right 1× € 712,80

Main switch
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.NDSTP.06 Main switch 1× € 162,15



Skate wheel
Left & right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.SKTWL.01 Skate wheel with black tire Ø76x24mm assembly 1× € 34,40

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 8.07624Z24.18PU1 Skate wheel with black tire Ø76x24mm 1×

2 A.AS.M06.030.IN7 Hex socket cap screw M6x30 mm, EV, Low-profile flanged, ISO 7380 1×

3 A.V.RING.06.10.0 Shim for M6, 18x6,4x1,6 mm, EV, DIN 9021 1×

4 GLB.SF.10.000610 plain bearing bush, Ø6 - Ø8 x 10mm, Stainless steel 1×

5 A.ASM.M06.005 Sleeve nut M6x12mm, Hex 4 mm, EV 1×

Front wheel
Left & right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

2.0802.Z60.3.8 E-Mobby front wheel 1× € 54,42

Page 2 / 20

1

2 3

4
5



Page 3 / 20

Swivel fork front assembly
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

5.20060S.Z.12.S E-Mobby swivel fork front assembly 1× € 24,78

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 A.KAP.048020.600 Cap for swivel head swivel fork, matt black, dimensions Ø48 x Ø20 mm, height 6 mm 1×

2 5.20060S.Z.12 E-Mobby swivel fork front 1×

3 A.AS.M08.075.IN1 Hex socket cap screw, M8x75, EV, DIN 7984 1×

4 A.ASM.M08.009 Nut M8, self-locking, DIN 934 8.8 1×

Swivel fork front assembly composition
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

5.20060S.S12 E-Mobby swivel fork front assembly composition 1× € 26,13

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 5.20060S.Z.12.S E-Mobby swivel fork front assembly 1×

2 A.V.RING.12.01.0 Spring washer for M12, 18x12,2 mm, EV, DIN 7980 1×

3 A.V.RING.12.20.1 Shim for M12, 24x13x2,5 mm, EV, DIN 125 1×

4 A.AS.M12.055.ZK1 Hexagon screw M12x55 mm, EV, DIN 931 1×

1

2

3

4

1

2
3

4



Coupling lug assembly
Left & right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.KPPLNK.S E-Mobby Coupling lug assembly 1× € 26,10

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB.EMV.KPPLNK.3 E-Mobby coupling lug stainless steel 1×

2 A.AS.M06.016.IN7 Hex socket cap screw  M6x16 mm, EV, Low-profile flanged, ISO 7380 1×

Spring attendance board
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

A.ZSSV.55.56.Q4 E-Mobby attendance board spring 1× € 66,25

Wheel attendance board
Left & right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

8.12540.G45.1.8R E-Mobby attendance board wheel 1× € 64,68

Page 4 / 20

1 2



Page 5 / 20

Swivel fork attendance board assembly
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

5.15046.Z.12.S E-Mobby swivel fork attendance board assembly 1× € 19,74

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 A.KAP.048020.600 Cap for swivel head swivel fork, matt black, dimensions Ø48 x Ø20 mm, height 6 mm 1×

2 5.15046.Z.12 E-Mobby Swivel fork attendance board 1×

3 A.AS.M08.055.IN2 Hex socket cap screw, M8x55, EV, DIN 7984 1×

4 A.ASM.M08.009 Nut M8, self-locking, DIN 934 8.8 1×

Swivel fork attendance board assembly composition
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

5.15046.S.12 E-Mobby swivel fork attendance board assembly composition 1× € 21,09

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 5.15046.Z.12.S E-Mobby swivel fork attendance board assembly 1×

2 A.V.RING.12.01.0 Spring washer for M12, 18x12,2 mm, EV, DIN 7980 1×

3 A.V.RING.12.20.1 Shim for M12, 24x13x2,5 mm, EV, DIN 125 1×

4 A.AS.M12.055.ZK1 Hexagon screw M12x55 mm, EV, DIN 931 1×

1

2

3

4

1

2
3

4



Armrest
Left

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB1.1.ARMLEG.L1 Mobby 1.1 armrest steel + PU left glued 1× € 73,29

Armrest assembly
Left

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB1.1.ARMLEG.L0 Mobby 1.1 armrest assembly left 1× € 77,20

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB1.1.ARMLEG.L1 Mobby 1.1 armrest steel + PU left glued 1×

2 A.V.RING.10.04.0 Shim, Schnorr retaining ring M10, EV 1×

3 A.AS.M10.025.INB Hex socket cap screw  M10x25, EV, fine thread, DIN912 1×

4 GLB.026070000.04 Plain bearing bush with flange 1×

5 GLB.833AW701.000 Plain bearing bush without flange 1×

Page 6 / 20

12345



Page 7 / 20

Armrest
Right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB1.1.ARMLEG.R1 Mobby 1.1 armrest steel + PU right glued 1× € 73,29

Armrest assembly
Right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB1.1.ARMLEG.R0 Mobby 1.1 armrest assembly right 1× € 77,20

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB1.1.ARMLEG.R1 Mobby 1.1 armrest steel + PU right glued 1×

2 A.V.RING.10.04.0 Shim, Schnorr retaining ring M10, EV 1×

3 A.AS.M10.025.INB Hex socket cap screw  M10x25, EV, fine thread, DIN912 1×

4 GLB.026070000.04 Plain bearing bush with flange 1×

5 GLB.833AW701.000 Plain bearing bush without flange 1×

1 2 3 4 5



Armrest XL
Left

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.XLARML.SD.L1 Mobby 1.1 / 2 XL armrest steel + PU left glued 1× € 161,69

Armrest XL assembly
Left

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.XLARML.SD.L0 Mobby 1.1 / 2 XL armrest assembly left 1× € 254,55

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB.XLARML.SD.L1 Mobby 1.1 / 2 XL armrest steel + PU left glued 1×

2 A.V.RING.10.04.0 Shim, Schnorr retaining ring M10, EV 1×

3 A.AS.M10.030.IN0 Hex socket cap screw M10x30 mm, EV, DIN 912 1×

4 GLB.040033040.00 Plain bearing bush with flange 1×

5 GLB.033035000.00 Plain bearing bush without flange 1×

Page 8 / 20

12345



Page 9 / 20

Armrest XL
Right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.XLARML.SD.R1 Mobby 1.1 / 2 XL armrest steel + PU right glued 1× € 161,69

Armrest XL assembly
Right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.XLARML.SD.R0 Mobby 1.1 / 2 XL armrest assembly right 1× € 254,55

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB.XLARML.SD.R1 Mobby 1.1 / 2 XL armrest steel + PU right glued 1×

2 A.V.RING.10.04.0 Shim, Schnorr retaining ring M10, EV 1×

3 A.AS.M10.030.IN0 Hex socket cap screw M10x30 mm, EV, DIN 912 1×

4 GLB.040033040.00 Plain bearing bush with flange 1×

5 GLB.033035000.00 Plain bearing bush without flange 1×

1 2 3 4 5



Seat
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB3.ZT.01 Mobby 1 / 1.1 seat assembly 1× € 203,85

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 132.000.065A Mobby 1 / 1.1 seat steel, without perforations 1×

2 A.AS.M06.010.IN6 Hex socket cap screw M6x10 mm, EV, low head, ISO 7380 4×

Backrest
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB3.RG.01 Mobby 1 / 1.1 backrest assembly 1× € 82,40

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 132.000.064A Mobby 1 / 1.1 backrest steel, without perforations 1×

2 A.AS.M06.010.IN6 Hex socket cap screw M6x10 mm, EV, low head, ISO 7380 4×

Page 10 / 20

1

2

1

2



Page 11 / 20

Seat XL
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB3.XL.ZT.01 Mobby 1 / 1.1 XL seat assembly 1× € 616,75

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB3.XLPOL.ZIT.1 Mobby 1 / 1.1 XL padded seat 1×

2 MOB2.POL.BEVBGL0 Mountingbracket padded seat 4×

3 A.AS.M06.010.IN6 Hex socket cap screw M6x10 mm, EV, low head, ISO 7380 4×

4 A.AS.M06.012.IN6 Hex socket cap screw M6x12 mm, EV, low head, ISO 7380 8×

Backrest XL
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB3.XL.RG.01 Mobby 1 / 1.1 XL backrest assembly 1× € 383,80

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB3.XLPOL.RUG.1 Mobby 1 / 1.1 XL padded backrest 1×

2 MOB2.POL.BEVBGL0 Mountingbracket padded backrest 4×

3 A.AS.M06.010.IN6 Hex socket cap screw M6x10 mm, EV, low head, ISO 7380 4×

4 A.AS.M06.012.IN6 Hex socket cap screw M6x12 mm, EV, low head, ISO 7380 8×

1

3

2

1

4

24

3



Push bar assembly
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.DST.01 E-Mobby push bar assembly      1× € 56,85

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 132.000.029 E-Mobby push bar stainless steel 1×

2 ISD.GL0.A025.025 Tube end fitting Ø25 mm 2×

3 A.AS.M06.010.IN6 Hex socket cap screw M6x10 mm, EV, low head, ISO 7380 2×

4 A.AS.M06.016.IN7 Hex socket cap screw  M6x16 mm, EV, Low-profile flanged, ISO 7380 2×

Crutch holder
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.KRUKHDR.S1 Crutch holder assembly 1× € 36,05

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB2.KRUKHDR.004 Crutch holder attachment to push bar 1×

2 ISD.GL0.A020.020 Tube end fitting Ø20 mm 1×

3 A.AS.M06.030.IN9 Hex socket cap screw M6x30 mm, EV, set screw, DIN 913 1×

4 A.ASM.M06.008 Cap nut M6, self-locking, EV, DIN 986 1×

Page 12 / 20

1 4

2
3

2
1

3

4



Page 13 / 20

Footboard
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB1.1.VTPL.01 Mobby 1.1 footboard steel, including PC plate glued 1× € 173,90

Footboard assembly
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB1.1.VTPL.S0 Mobby 1.1 footboard assembly 1× € 185,90

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB1.1.VTPL.01 Mobby 1.1 footboard steel, including PC plate glued 1×

2 VTPL.MTGB.01 Mobby 1.1 mounting bracket for footboard 2×

3 A.SS.M08.45.00 Hex socket cap screw M8x45 mm, bright steel, set screw, DIN 916 2×

4 GLB.2MK00080010 Plastic bush 8,2x10 mm 2×

5 VTPL.BRGPLT.01 Mobby 1.1 locking plate for mounting footplate 2×

6 A.ASM.M08.002 Nut M8, self-locking with foil, EV, DIN 985 2×

Controller 120A 
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.DLX.PM120ALC Controller 120A 1× € 507,66

1

2

3
4

5
6



Battery CPX / AGM
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.BATRY.05  Battery CPX 12V, 100Ah 2× (1 set) € 1007,70

Battery lithium
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.BATRY.11 Battery lithium 25.6V, 60Ah 2× (1 set) € 1663,98

 Charger
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.LADER.04  Charger 24V/27.1Amp with CAN option 1× € 918,75

spiral cable EUR
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.KABEL.04 Spiral cable EUR, 250cm 1× € 111,20

spiral cable UK
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.KABEL.05 Spiral cable UK, 250cm 1× € 139,60

Page 14 / 20



Page 15 / 20

spiral cable AUS
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.KABEL.03 Spiral cable AUS, 250cm 1× € 137,30

Seatbelt AP
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

A.VGRA.50.S.001 Retractable seatbelt 50mm strap. 2 x 100cm 1× € 173,00

Pole for alarm light AP
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.ZWLPAL.1 Pole for alarm light 1× € 201,65

Alarm light AP
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.ZWL.46032075 Orange alarm light 24V 1× € 284,37

Luggage rack AP
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.BAGREK.0 Luggage rack for E-Mobby 1× € 377,45



Link&Go assembly
Left

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.ELG.L001 E-Mobby Link&Go assembly left 1× € 599.71

Link&Go assembly
right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.ELG.R001 E-Mobby Link&Go assembly right 1× € 599.71

Page 16 / 20



Page 17 / 20

E-Mobby dashboard

Battery indicator
Page 20

Green button
Page 18

21.8

21.1 Emergency stop
Page 18

Joystick
Page 19

Signal button
Page 19

21.2

21.5

21.3

Joystick cable
Page 19

Magnetic switch + strapped plug
Page 19

21.6

21.4

Switch
Page 20

21.7



Green button assembly
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.DRKNP.S3 Push button assembly (green ) 1× € 92,25

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB.EMV.DRKNP.3 Push button (green) 1×

2 MOB.EMV.BVADP.01 Mounting adapter 1×

3 MOB.EMV.CTC1M.01 Green button contact 1×

4 MOB.EMV.DRKNP.5 Signal lamp holder LED 1×

Emergency stop
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.NDSTP.S1 Emergency stop button (red) assembly 1× € 122,20

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB.EMV.NDSTP.01 Emergency stop button (red) 1×

2 MOB.EMV.BVADP.01 Mounting adapter 1×

3 MOB.EMV.CTC1V.01 Emergency stop contact 1×

Page 18 / 20

1

2

3 4

1

2

3



Page 19 / 20

Signal button
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.DRKNOP.6 Signal button 1× € 20,60

Magnetic switch
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.NDSTP.04 Magnetic switch including magnetic cord 1× € 133,50

Cord with magnet
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.NDSTP.03 Cord with magnet for engine stop 1× € 33,00

Joystick 110A
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.DLX.REM110.A Joystick 110A 1× € 285,69

Joystick cable
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.GLM.BUS250.A Connection cable Joystick 110A 1× € 72,20



Switch for actuator
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.ELG.007 Switch for actuator operation 1× € 95,10

Battery indicator
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.EMV.ELG.014 Battery indicator for Lithium DP-BT07S   1× € 133,90

Loctite
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

GLUE.LCTITE.2701 Loctite 2701 adhesive for screws, 5ml 1× € 17,66

Hex key set
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

HEX.KEY.SET Hex key set 1× € 38,40

Page 20 / 20



Order form

Customer Details

Company name:

Street: City:

Postal code: Country:

Optional:

Debtor number:

Registered to:

Salutation: First name: Last name:

Contact:

Phone number: Email:

Order spare parts - e-Mobby

Product: Item number: Quantity:



Product: Item number: Quantity:






	Initials 170: 
	Initials 169: 
	Initials 168: 
	Initials 167: 
	Initials 166: 
	Initials 165: 
	Contact 19: []
	Initials 164: 
	Initials 163: 
	Initials 162: 
	Initials 161: 
	Initials 160: 
	Initials 159: 
	Initials 158: 
	Initials 157: 
	Initials 156: 
	Initials 155: 
	Initials 154: 
	Initials 153: 
	Initials 152: 
	Initials 151: 
	Initials 150: 
	Initials 149: 
	Initials 148: 
	Initials 147: 
	Initials 146: 
	Initials 145: 
	Initials 144: 
	Initials 143: 
	Initials 142: 
	Initials 141: 
	Initials 140: 
	Initials 139: 
	Initials 138: 
	Initials 137: 
	Initials 136: 
	Initials 135: 
	Initials 134: 
	Initials 133: 
	Initials 132: 
	Initials 131: 
	Initials 130: 
	Initials 129: 
	Initials 128: 
	Initials 127: 
	Initials 126: 
	Initials 125: 
	Initials 124: 
	Initials 123: 
	Initials 122: 
	Initials 121: 
	Initials 120: 
	Initials 119: 
	Initials 118: 
	Initials 117: 
	Initials 116: 
	Initials 115: 
	Initials 114: 
	Initials 113: 
	Initials 112: 
	Initials 111: 
	Initials 110: 
	Initials 109: 
	Initials 108: 
	Initials 107: 
	Initials 106: 
	Initials 105: 
	Initials 104: 
	Initials 103: 
	Initials 102: 
	Initials 101: 
	Initials 100: 
	Initials 99: 
	Initials 98: 
	Initials 97: 
	Initials 96: 
	Initials 95: 
	Initials 94: 
	Initials 93: 
	Initials 92: 
	Initials 91: 
	Initials 90: 
	Initials 89: 
	Initials 88: 
	Initials 87: 
	Initials 86: 
	Initials 85: 
	Initials 84: 
	Initials 83: 
	Initials 82: 
	Initials 81: 
	Initials 80: 
	Initials 79: 
	Initials 78: 
	Initials 77: 
	Initials 76: 
	Initials 75: 
	Initials 74: 
	Initials 73: 
	Initials 72: 
	Initials 71: 
	Initials 70: 
	Initials 69: 
	Initials 68: 
	Initials 67: 
	Initials 66: 
	Initials 65: 
	Initials 64: 
	Initials 63: 
	Initials 62: 
	Initials 61: 
	Initials 60: 
	Initials 59: 
	Initials 58: 
	Initials 57: 
	Initials 55: 


